
 

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Regional Parks Department 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Beahta R. Davis 

Telephone Number 909-387-2340 

 
 

Contractor  State of California Coastal 
Conservancy 

Contractor Representative Amy Hutzel 

Telephone Number 510-286-1015 

Contract Term Through February 28, 2025 

Original Contract Amount $3,399,500 

Amendment 3 Amount $509,925 
Amendment 5 Amount 
Total Contract $6,909,425 

$3,000,000  

Cost Center 6520002702 

 
  
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:  
 
Amendment No. 5 to Grant Revenue Agreement No. 15-579 (State No. 15-009) with the State of California 
Coastal Conservancy for the Santa Ana River Trail increases the Grant Agreement by $3,000,000, from 
$3,909,425 to a new total of $6,909,425, with no change to the project completion date of February 28, 2025 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Suzanne Bryant, Deputy County Counsel   Trevor Leja, Deputy Executive Officer   Beahta R. Davis, Director 

Date    Date    Date   

 

Contract Number 
15-579 A5 

 
SAP Number 

      


